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List of Participants
	Country 
	Name 
	Position 
	Email 

	Angola
	Mr. Joao Estanislau 
	Chief, Meteorological Station 
	estanislau.joao@inamet.gov.ao 

	Cabo Verde
	Ms. Ester Araújo de Brito
	PR of Cape Verde
	ester.brito@inmg.gov.cv 

	Egypt
	Dr. Aly Ahmed E. Kotb
	Under secretary of stations 
	alikot2003@yahoo.com 

	Ghana 
	Gp Capt Stephen Yaokuma Komla 
	PR of Ghana 
	meteokia@africaonline.com.gh 
Stephenyaokuma@hotmail.com 

	Gambia
	Mr. Lamin Mai Touray 
	PR of Gambia 
	touraylm@yahoo.co.uk  laminmaitouray@gmail.com 

	Kenya
	Mr. James G. Kongoti 
	PR of Kenya 
	Kongoti@meteo.go.ke 

	
	Mr. Sospeter Muiruri 
	SNR Assistant, Director 
	Moirovi@meteo.go.ke

	Lesotho 
	Mr. Kuroane Samuel Phakoe
	Meteorologist 
	stphakoe@gmail.com

	Malawi
	Mr. Binwell Dzama
	Senior Assistant Meteorologist 
	Binwell.dzama@yahoo.com

	Namibia
	Mr. Franz Uirab 
	PR of Namibia
	fuirab@meteona.com 

	
	Mr. B. N Mwalwa 
	Chief Meteorologist 
	bnmwalwa@meteona.com 

	Nigeria FP
	Dr. Anthony C. Anuforom
	PR of Nigeria
	a.anuforom@nimet.gov.ng tonyanuforom@gmail.com 

	Rwanda 
	Mr. John Ntaganda Semafara
	PR of Rwanda
	johnntaganda@yahoo.com 

	Seychelles
	Mr Theron Moncherry 
	Technician 
	t.moncherry@meteo.gov.sc 

	South Africa 
	Mr. Gaobotse francis Mosetlho 
	Regional Manager (FSENW)
	Francis.mosetlho@weathersa.co.za

	
	Ms. Mmapula Kgari 
	
	Mmapula.kgarie@weathersa.co.za 

	South Sudan 
	Mr. Mojwok O. M. Ayoker 
	PR of South Sudan 
	mojwokm@gmail.com

	Uganda
	Mr. Michael S. Z. Nkalubo 
	PR of Uganda 

	nkalubo_m@yahoo.com 
nkalubo.m@gmail.com 
michael.nkalubo@meteo-uganda.net 

	United Republic of Tanzania 
	Dr. Agnes L. Kijazi 
	PR of Tanzania 
	Agnes.kijazi@meteo.go.tz
kijazi@meteo.go.tz
wilbert.timiza@meteo.go.tz  

	
	Mr. Kassim Kassim 
	WIGOS Technical Implementation Team
	Kassim.kassim@meteo.go.tz
timizaw@gmail.com 

	Zambia
	Mr. Jacob Nkomoki 
	PR of Zambia
	jnkomoki@gmail.com 

	Zimbabwe 
	Dr. Amos Makarau 
	PR of Zimbabwe
	Makaraua1957@gmail.com 

	WMO/OBS
	Dr. Igor Zahumensky 
	WIGOS-PO
	izahumensky@wmo.int 

	WMO/OBS 
	Dr. Lars-Peter Riishojgaard 
	PM/WIGOS
	lriishojgaard@wmo.int 

	WMO/DRA
	Ernest A. Afiesimama
	DRA/RAF
	eafiesimama@wmo.int 




